Aluminium Pen Torch

with key fob

FEATURES:

Aluminium pen torch with single 0.5 W white LED light

With key fob
75° beam angle
Long running time

SPECIFICATION:
Luminous flux
Batteries

Colour
lllumination range
Light colour
Weight

Bulb

Diameter

Length

Light life
Protection rating
Voltage

Ra

Color Temp

Art. Nr.
RND 510-00003

myenn

20 Im

1 x AAA
black/aluminium
25m

white

27g

1LED

18 mm

88.7 mm
50000 h

IP X4

15V

70

7000 - 10 000k
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